
Udhna - Malatipatpur Special Fare SF Special/09069X - SF - WR 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to MLT/Malatipatpur 

31h 5m - 1744 km - 21 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 08:35 0 1 0 82 49 WR
2 NDB Nandurbar 10:30 10:35 5m 0 1 157 58 203 WR
3 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 0 1 331 64 205 CR
4 AK Akola Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 1 470 62 598 CR
5 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 723 74 309 CR
6 G Gondia Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 853 69 311 SECR
7 DURG Durg Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 988 49 317 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 1025 54 315 SECR
9 MSMD Mahasamund 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 1079 82 302 ECoR
10 KRAR Khariar Road 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 1130 80 325 ECoR
11 KBJ Kantabanji 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 1194 61 304 ECoR
12 TIG Titlagarh Junction 03:55 04:15 20m 2 1228 69 213 ECoR
13 BLGR Balangir Junction 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 1291 75 182 ECoR
14 BRGA Bargarh Road 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 1367 57 184 ECoR
15 SBP Sambalpur Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 1410 71 155 ECoR
16 RAIR Rairakhol 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 1481 73 141 ECoR
17 BONA Boinda 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 1527 25 281 ECoR
18 ANGL Angul 10:25 10:27 2m 0 2 1567 90 ECoR
19 TLHD Talcher Road 10:35 10:37 2m 0 2 1579 67 81 ECoR
20 DNKL Dhenkanal 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 1627 38 61 ECoR
21 BBS Bhubaneswar 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1689 38 33 ECoR
22 KUR Khurda Road Junction 13:35 13:45 10m 0 2 1708 19 16 ECoR
23 MLT Malatipatpur 15:40 0 2 1744 - 10 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (05:21)

Jun 01 2024 (05:21)

1

1


